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EXAMINATION HELP DESK

*Examination Related Query*
1. Dr. Govind Asane

Contact Details:

Phone: +91-9822954743
E-mail: govind@sjipr.edu.in

2. Mrs. Sahaya Nadar
Contact Details:

Phone: +91-7798687842
E-mail: sahayan@sjipr.edu.in

*Technical Support*
1. Mr. Harshad Satpute

Contact Details:
Phone: +91-8830999103
E-mail: harshads@sjipr.edu.in
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1. Principal
Dr. (Mrs.) Savita J. Tauro
Contact Details:
Phone: 9819142070
Email ID: principal@sjipr.edu.in

2. HOD
Dr. Deepak Bharati
Contact Details:
Phone: 9960337398
Email ID: deepakb@sjipr.edu.in

3. Exam Coordinator
Mrs. Anuradha Choudhari
Contact Details:
Phone: 9967046692
Email ID: anuradhac@sjipr.edu.in

4. Assistant Exam Coordinator
Mr. Ravindra Karande
Contact Details:
Phone: 9702711066
Email ID: ravindrak@sjipr.edu.in

5. Technical Support
Mr. Harshad Satpute
Contact Details:
Phone: 7709772565
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